Position

Deputy Chief Administrative
Officer/Auditor And Controller

Financial Policy And Planning
Director

Group Finance Director

Financial Policy And Planning
Manager

Group Information Technology

Manager

Debt Finance Manager

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Debt And Capital Finance
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Chief Administrative Office
Staff Officer

Administrative Secretary IV

Election Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Total Wages

$226,390

$150,687

$123,205

$116,637

$114,716

$108,055

$105,974

$105,774

$105,674

$105,530

$102,017

$101,812

$86,065

$83,350

$72,832

$68,930

$62,899

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$96,527

$62,539

$61,185

$51,070

$50,352

$46,278

$52,198

$52,122

$52,088

$54,519

$50,789

$43,168

$36,956

$36,580

$39,698

$25,931

$27,364



Administrative Secretary |lI

Administrative Analyst |

Administrative Trainee

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

$49,832

$48,638

$48,445

$22,534

$25,172

$31,539

$27,345

$9,514



