Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Chief Administrative Officer/Auditor And Controller		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$226,390	\$96,527
Financial Policy And Planning Director		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$150,687	\$62,539
Group Finance Director		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$123,205	\$61,185
Financial Policy And Planning Manager		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$116,637	\$51,070
Group Information Technology Manager		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$114,716	\$50,352
Debt Finance Manager	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$108,055	\$46,278
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$105,974	\$52,198
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$105,774	\$52,122
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$105,674	\$52,088
Debt And Capital Finance Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$105,530	\$54,519
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$102,017	\$50,789
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$101,812	\$43,168
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$86,065	\$36,956
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$83,350	\$36,580
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$72,832	\$39,698
Chief Administrative Office Staff Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$68,930	\$25,931
Administrative Secretary IV		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$62,899	\$27,364

Administrative Secretary III	,	Finance and General Government Group	\$49,832	\$25,172
Administrative Analyst I	3 ,	Finance and General Government Group	\$48,638	\$31,539
Administrative Trainee		Finance and General Government Group	\$48,445	\$27,345
Financial Policy And Planning Officer	,	Finance and General Government Group	\$22,534	\$9,514